
Collective Worship and Assembly Plan 

 

   

Mon 11th Jan The world’s most dangerous weapon 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3629/pause-for-thought-in-the-

classroom-the-worlds-most-dangerous-weapon  

 

Tue 12th Jan  How is your attitude? 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3628/how-is-your-attitude 

 

Wed 13th Jan Video Bible Story – Jesus is tempted  

Thur 14th Jan  A Good friend is… 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/2562/a-good-friend-is---  

 

Fri 15th Jan Celebration Assembly  

   

Mon 18th Jan Pause for thought – who is my neighbour? 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3648/pause-for-thought-in-the-

classroom-who-is-my-neighbour  

 

Tue 19th Jan Being Grateful 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3242/being-grateful  

 

Wed 20th Jan Video Bible Story – Jesus Goes Fishing  

Thur 21st Jan  Bodhi Day (Buddhist Festival) 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/1573/bodhi-day  

 

Fri 22nd Jan Celebration Assembly  

   

Mon 25th Jan Burns Night – Twinkl assembly in file  

Tue 26th Jan Hopes, Dreams and the Future 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3627/hopes-dreams-and-the-

future  

 

Wed 27th Jan Video Bible Story – The Lord’s Prayer  
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Collective Worship and Assembly Plan 

 

Thur 28th Jan  Our responsibility to Earth 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3166/our-responsibility-to-the-

earth  

 

Fri 29th Jan Celebration Assembly  

   

Mon 1st Feb How to be wise 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3093/how-to-be-wise  

 

Tue 2nd Feb  Young and Old Together (Candlemas) 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/2185/young-and-old-together  

 

Wed 3rd Feb Video Bible Story – The Sermon on the Mount  

Thur 4th Feb  Spring Cleaning 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3651/pause-for-thought-in-the-

classroom-springcleaning  

 

Fri 5th Feb Celebration Assembly  

   

Mon 8th Feb Magha Puja (Buddhist Festival) 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/1628/magha-puja   

 

Tue 9th Feb Pause for thought  - Love is 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3646/pause-for-thought-in-the-

classroom-love-is---  

 

Wed 10th Feb Video Bible Story – Jesus Calms the Storm  

Thur 11th Feb Chinese New Year 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/229/chinese-new-year-or-yuan-tan  

 

Fri 12th Feb Celebration Assembly  
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Collective Worship and Assembly Plan 

 

Mon 22nd Feb Pause for thought – Going without 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3645/pause-for-thought-in-the-

classroom-going-without  

 

Tue 23rd Feb What is lent? 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3650/what-is-lent  

 

Wed 24th Feb Video Bible Story – Feeding the Five Thousand  

Thur 25th Feb Jewish festival of Purim – A brave friend 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/1277/a-brave-friend-jewish-

festival-of-purim  

 

Fri 26th Feb Celebration Assembly  

   

Mon 1st Mar St Davids Day 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/1631/st-davids-day-do-the-little-

things-in-life-1-march  

 

Tue 2nd Mar I’ve got all the coins 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/2528/ive-got-all-the-coins  

 

Wed 3rd Mar Video Bible Story – The Good Samaritan  

Thur 4th Mar World Book Day  

Fri 5th Mar Celebration Assembly  

   

Mon 8th Mar Pause for thought  - Is music powerful? 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3649/pause-for-thought-is-music-

powerful  

 

Tue 9th Mar Broken Friendships Matter 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/2653/broken-friendships-matter  

 

Wed 10th Mar Video Bible Story – Jesus and the Children  
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Thur 11th Mar To forgive or not 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3167/to-forgive-or-not  

 

Fri 12th Mar Celebration Assembly  

   

Mon 15th Mar Naw Razu: The beginning of spring (21st March) 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/1629/naw-ruz-the-beginning-of-

spring-21-march  

 

Tue 16th Mar  St Patricks Day 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/313/st-patrick  

 

Wed 17th Mar Video Bible Story – The Good Shepherd  

Thur 18th Mar Red Nose Day  
 

 

Fri 19th Mar Celebration Assembly  

   

Mon 22nd Mar Video Bible Story – The Last Supper  

 

 

Tue 23rd Mar Video Bible Story – The Garden of Gethsemane 

 

 

Wed 24th Mar Video Bible Story – The Crucifixion  

Thurs 25th Mar Video Bible Story – The First Easter  

Fri 26th Mar Celebration Assembly  

Easter Holidays 
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